
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

20 
69 
17 
42 

9999 
43 

8 
161 

54 
33 

475 
160 

Name 

Claus Mølgaard Laustsen 
Patrick Westberg 
Mads Møller Johansen 
Nikolaj Østerby Nielsen 
3884467 Unknown 
Michel Boldt 
Ken Nielsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Ulf Trodsson 
Helle Risby 
Betina Poulsen 
Jack Hulstrøm 

Class 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:27.401 
1:27.778 
1:30.958 
1:31.114 
1:31.157 
1:31.248 
1:31.513 
1:35.646 
1:35.846 
1:35.975 
1:38.321 
1:39.198 

Diff 

0.377 
3.557 
3.713 
3.756 
3.847 
4.112 
8.245 
8.445 
8.574 

10.920 
11.797 

Best Speed 

85,633 
85,265 
82,284 
82,143 
82,105 
82,023 
81,785 
78,251 
78,088 
77,983 
76,122 
75,449 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 

Nat/State 

Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06-08-2015 11:00:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Thursday 

02 Green 1045-1100 

Practice started at 10:45:33 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

06-08-2015 10:45 


